CSCA-A Series
Hall-Effect Based Open-Loop
Current Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The CSCA-A Series of open-loop current sensors are based
on the principles of the Hall-effect wherein a Hall-effect device
(HED) produces an output voltage linearly related to the
amplitude and phase of a magnetic field applied to it.

Pins arrangement Pins arrangement
1. + 15 V 1. + 15 V
2. - 15 V 2. - 15 V
3. Output 3. Output
4. Ground 4. Ground
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, Minnesota 55422
005872-1-EN   IL50   GLO   Printed in USA
February 2007
Copyright © 2007 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog listing Description
CSCA0050A000B15B01 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Molex-type connector,  50 A rms nominal, ±150 A range
CSCA0100A000B15B01 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Molex-type connector,  100 A rms nominal, ±300 A range
CSCA0200A000B15B01 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Molex-type connector,  200 A rms nominal, ±600 A range
CSCA0300A000B15B01 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Molex-type connector,  300 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
CSCA0400A000B15B01 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Molex-type connector,  400 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
CSCA0500A000B15B01 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Molex-type connector,  500 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
CSCA0600A000B15B01 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Molex-type connector,  600 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
CSCA0050A000B15B02 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Gallant connector,  50 A rms nominal, ±150 A range
CSCA0100A000B15B02 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Gallant connector,  100 A rms nominal, ±300 A range
CSCA0200A000B15B02 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Gallant connector,  200 A rms nominal, ±600 A range
CSCA0300A000B15B02 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Gallant connector,  300 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
CSCA0400A000B15B02 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Gallant connector,  400 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
CSCA0500A000B15B02 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Gallant connector,  500 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
CSCA0600A000B15B02 Hall-effect based, open-loop current sensor, Gallant connector,  600 A rms nominal, ±900 A range
 WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety or emergency stop devices
or in any other application where failure of the product could result